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
Cor, Cravens & Gramercy| _ Torr, 2999-W.
CHILD CARE in “my home. Hot

Phone 912

Torrance

FILL DIRT, $5.00, Top soil,

® CHILD OARE

$6.00,

Large loads. Phone ME 92862

EXPERT CARE ¥OR pre-school ehil-
dren. Hot lunches and snacks, Open
7 days n week, 6 am. to 6 p.m,
'(::’uyu and Dolls Nursery. Ph, Tor.
2712,

meals, good supervision.

30 @ HOMES FOR SALE

50

® HOMES FOR SALE 50

® HOMES FOR SALE

50® HOMES FOR SALE

50® HOMES FOR SALE

BABY SITTING
lf\rnlm_c Phone

by reliable girl
Torrance 2520-W.
UYS & DOLLS DAY NURSERY-——
O’f(lR your child expert mother’s
care. Hot balanced lunches, classes
in dancing, painting, rhythm exer-
cises. $12.50 5-day wk,, $7.50 half
days. Licensed, fully insured. Open
7T days a wk, 6 am, to 6 pm.
Transportation if desired. 2815 Ar-
lington Ave. Torr. 2712 days.
Terminal 48470 evenings.

® SITUATIONS WANTED
(Women) 34
WASHING & IRONING done in my
home. Reasonable. Also child care.
20521 8. Vermont
WiLL DO TRONING in my home.
Efficlent, 1-day service,
1540 W. 203rd
® SITUATIONS WANTED
(Men) 35
WILL DO PAINTING inside or out

at a very reasonable price on week-

ends, Satisfaction guaranteed. Call
Torrance 2240-W,
® EMPLOYMENT 36

OFFERED (Men)

DOUGLAS

AIRCRAFT CO.
E1 Segundo Division

TORRANCE

LOCATION

NEEDS 300 MEN
FOR MECHANICAL
JOBS

ALSO
OPENINGS FOR
SKILLED WORKERS

IN TOOLING, SHEET METAL,
FABRICATION & MACHINE SHOP

192ND & DENKER

Torrance, Calif.

Hours 7:30 A.M. to 5:00 P.M,
Monday -~ Friday
8:00 AM., to 4:30 P.M., Sat.

or

California* State
Employment Service Office
1628 Cravens Ave.
Torrance, Calif,

Present Military Discharge, Social
Seourity Card, and Proof of Citizen-
ship,

WANT BOYS
AGES 10 to 16

To Deliver Papers
Apply Saturday, 10 to 12 |

CALL TORRANCE 1185

ASSEMBLERS

There is a Place for

YOU
Northrop

Assemblers - structures
& electrical, A & B As-
semblers — electrical &
radio bench, A Assembl-
ers — alrcraft electrical,
Assemblers — equipment.

Come to Personnel Office
1001 E. Broadway, Hawthorne

NORTHROP
AIRCRAFT, INC.
Hawthorne, Calif.

BRAKE & FRONT END MAN., Musf
Be top man. Salary & commission,
Firestone Store, 1454 Marcelina

» EMPLOYMENT 34
OFF. (Men & Women)

TORRANCE
PERSONNEL AGENCY

1628 Gramercy Avenue
Phone Torrance 3321

WOMEN
Typists ................... to $240 mo,
Remington Rand

Key Punch .............. $260 mo,
General Office,

WU N SO Open
Receptionist, part time .. Good
Secretaries .................... to $300
Houuekeeger, live in ., $30 wk.

MEN
RIOBE CIOTR o iv o vvissimingnsss OOQ
Machine Engineer ... $400 mo,
LADOPOIS ..oviisvicisivmnis to $1.60 hr,
TROUR DIRVOT iiiosnicsssmmraivnts Good

Many More Listings

“The Job to Fit the Person,
The Person to Fit the Job”

® HOMES FOR SALE 60

Walteria Cosy Cottage
Exceptionally nice 2 bedroom
home with lovely covered
patio & landscaping, 2 car
garage & good fence, Indi-
vidually built, $2500 down
on $10,500,

Lomita 3-Bedroom
New home south of 101 High-
way. Close to schools, stores
& bus line, Lovely home,
Full price $11,950,

$1500 Down

Older 2 bedroom in Lomita on
large fenced lot. Full price
$6500,

Lomita Realty

1872 W, Pacific Coast Hwy,
Office Lomita 256
~ Evenings -
Jack Pettit, Lomita 38035-J
Herb Pettie, FR, 5-3256
Delbert Vaughn, TE, 4-4772

G.1. RESALE; large 3-bdrm. house.

Walking distance to town, Fenced,

$8.0950, 20808 So. Western,
Torrance 2659-W

2 BDRM STUCCO, GI resale.

old, ¥.P, 80500, $43 mo. Garb, disp.

hrdwd, . firs. Landscaped.

2 yrs,

137 Halldale, Torr.

5

2811 Alberta St.

Or See at 1406 Cravens Ave. |

[ FOR SALE

Torrance Plaza
3 bdrm., hardwood floors, dish-
washer & disposal, concrete
block fence, fireplace, show-
er. Owner must leave area,.
Will sacrifice, $13,500 full
price,

Torrance Gardens
bdrm, stucco, fenced yard,
stall shower, dishwasher &
disposal. Redecorated inside,
nicely landscaped. Full price
$12,000,

Juniper Street
bdrm, & den, side drive, gar-
bage disposal, fenced, double
garage, fireplace, harydwood
floors, Full price $13,850.
Terms.

Close to Schools
bdrm. frame, hdwd. floors,
large bdrms., fenced yard,
garden, double garage on
alley, corner location, Tor-
rance proper. Full price
$8650., Terms,

City Strip
2 bdrm. stucco, wonderful con-
dition inside & out, weather-
stripped, fenced, sprinkler
system, cement drive, double
garage. Full price $9000.
Terms.

Will State G. L.
bhdrm. stucco, double garage,
large lot, hardwood floors,
close to schools and trans-
portation, Full price $9500.

$950 Down (New)
bdrm, stucco, 40 x 120 ft, lot,
double garage, Will consider
building lot as part down
payment, Full price §7950.
Walteria
3 bdrm. home, fireplace, sewer,
all extra large rooms, open
beam ceiling, separate din-
ing room, Full price $8950.
Excellent terms,

Commercial Property

Two street frontage, suitable
for rest home, professional
building, day nursery. Down-
town location, Priced for a
quick sale. Call today,

4-Flat

Located on Torrance Blvd., be-
tween Crenshaw and Beech.
Income $250 per month,

Crenshaw Blvd.

2 bdrm. stucco & large knotty
pine den, 2 fireplaces, double
garage on alley, extra large
rooms, lots of tile, close to
schools and transportation.
Full price $16,5600. Terms,

ALTER REALTY
& INSURANCE

REALTORS

1436 MARCELINA AVE.
Opposite Post Office
Phones: Torrance 2555
and NEvada 6-3450
9 Offices in This Area
to Serve You!

3 Bedrm. Corner
G. |. Resale

East Walteria

LARGE liv. rm. dining
alcove, 2 real master &
1 smaller bdrm., service
porch also use for nook.
Many closets, No. 1 oak
floors. Tile of course,
Chrome top range, Ser-
vel, Waste King dispo-
sal, dble. gar. Cor, 60 x
110 to paved alley. 3
years old, They have
added wall to wall,
drapes & boxes in liv-
ing rm., dinette, Com-
pletely insulated, Wea-
ther stripped. Lovely
patio, bar - b - cue, grill
in rear. 6-ft. redwood
fence, new aluminum
screens. Interior com-
pletely’ repainted. Cash
required, little more
than these cost. Some
terms might be arrang-
ed. Posgsession to suit
purchaser. Owner
leaving state. Bert C.
Beers, Broker, 3330
Newton St., Torrance.
Phone Lomita 2495,

$500 DOWN
2 bdrm, modern home. Hard-
wood floors, tile trim bath,
full cabinets in kitchen, nice
garage, deep lot,

WE HAVE 4 TO PICK FROM

H. J. OSBORNE
REALTOR
1536 W. Pac. Coast Hwy.
3026 Torr., Blvd,
Ph, Lom, 2492

2-BDRM STUCCO, 2 yrs. old, Lot
45x140. Fenced. Full Price $6006.31
$1000 down, Menlo 9-2158, 20511
Lawrence Ave., Torrance,

BY OWNER, NEW 3 BDRM —Shake
roof, 1% bath, garb, disp. Nr.
schools stores & transp. Owner
leaving—business elsewhere,

2009 W ‘,’lHHl
2-BEDROOM Stucco;
bearing fruit trees;
completely fenced and erossed
fenced; new chicken house,
Kkitchen with garbage disposal;
and lots of ecupboards, Pullman
bath, glass Inclosed tub, 2-car
separate garage Priecd $11,800;
54,500 down; fmlnnu‘ at 1st Trust
Deed at 6%, thw Ioml!u 110 «M

FOR SALE BY ()WNF Re$800 down.
2 bdrm home, 22010 Meyler near
Harbor General Hospital, Garb,
disp. and other Improvements in-

)oms rs old, 7
lot  BOx150

large
tile

slde. T'erms on balance of equity.

BY OWNER, 2<bdrm. frame. Mvslv
‘redecorated & paint.  Fruit trees,
15-acre fenced, dbl. gar. Other
bldgs. WIIl aceept truck as part
down payment. 20107 Cypress,
Lomita,

3 BEDRMS.; tile Kkitchen & bath.
Venetian blindg, gconter hall, stone-
tex front. ('* Resale, $9.750,
20810 So. Western Ave., Torrance

BY OWNER, $705 down

New 2 bdrm Wwlucco, Fenced, Gd.

location. Torrance, Dbl, gar, Full

price 87,950, PL. 37100

"$695

Moves You
in Now"

New Spacious 2 Bedroom
Home with Garage

$8950 FULL PRICE
Oak floors, wall furnace, tile
drainboard, drive, lots of cab-
inets and wardrobe closets.
Not a tract home: Near the

new Douglas plant. Full price
$8950 (no impounds).

'MODEL HOME

OPEN DAILY, 9 TO 6
Eves, Appointment Only

1549 W. 207th St.
Phone MEnlo 4-3152

BUTTE CO. CALIF.

520 ACRES TIMBERLAND-
near Paradise. It's now up
for bids as low as $15 or $20
per acre,

HERE'S A BARGAIN —in a
new 3 bdrm, home, Garage,
hardwood floors, large win-
dows, floor furnace. 1101 sq.
ft. in house. FHA terms.
Located on a nice wooded lot

in restricted district. Hold
your hat -~ Price is only
$10,995.

WANT A NEAT-—One bdrm.
and sleeping porch in pines?
Okay, here's one with a new
garage, flowers, berries, on

acre, and Full Price is

only $5500.

McEWEN REALTY
Cdrner Pearson‘and Almond
Phone 2357
JOE SHERROD, Salesman
Farmers Insurance
Home Phone 2183

%

Church Property

For Sale
Ideal location in Torrance —-
Seats 240. Parish hall, par-
sonage, paved playground &
equipment,

Phone Torr. 591 or 3086-J
1303 W, 221st ST.

New Home, 2-Car Garage

Beautiful Cornér Lot,
Bargain Price

$9250

BUILDER NEEDS CASH
Will Sacrifice for
Large Down Payment.

Open Daily, A. N. Young

Builder & Owner UN. 0-2036

VACANT-Furnished 2 bdrm.
stucco near parochial school.
$10,500--$3500 down,

$15600 DOWN--Nice 2 bdrm.
home with hdwd. floors, tile,
furnace, Close in,: $8600,

LARGE 2 BDRM, FRAME
with rental in rear, Only
$9500--$2500 down.

TRIPLEX-—Exceptionally well
built, with room for 8 more

units, Walking distance of
town,

HOME WITH RENTAL —
Lovely 2 bdrm. frame. Fire-
place, furnace, carpeting &
tile. Attractive bachelor apt,
in rear. Near Torrance Kle-
mentary School, Only $2750
Down,

$1000° DOWN — Nice 2 bdrm.
frame home on 221st St.—
Large garage, 40 x 180 lot.
Sewer, $7350 full price,
$3000 DOWN--3 bdrm. home
on Acacia. 2 car garage with
laundry tray. Large fruit
trees, Immediate possession.
BEAUTIFUL 2 bdrms., & den
ranch style home. Near Fern
Ave, School, Fireplace, lots
of tile, dining room, stall
shower in bath. 60 x 150 ft.
lot. Fruit trees, 214 car gar,
$18,750. Terms.
LARGE 1 BDRM, APTS.—
Best condition and location.
4 car gar, $230 mo. income.

FRANCES

REAL ESTATE AND
INSURANCE

2276 Torrance Blvd,
Phone Torrance 1008

$2400 BUYS

DANDY 2 BEDROOM stucco
home, corner Jlot, fenced

1

Buyer to assume G. 1. loan
of §6978, payable at §556 per
month.
Torrance 609,

FOR A GOOD 3 bedroom home
that you are looking for,
this is it, Only 1l-year old
with modern conveniences.
Dbl. gar, Nr, stores, schools
and transportation, Only
$12,075, terms,

We have good homes. in
Palos Verdes, Call and let
us show them.

NORBY REALTOR

. P. OLSON ASSOCIATE
1715 Arlington Torr. 2336

$6500 BUYS
Dandy 2 bdrm. frame home.
Located at 1020 Portola St.
$2500 handles. Phone agent,
Torfance 609, for showing.
o not disturb occupants,

yard, guest house at rear.|

Phone Agent at|

LEASE WITH
OPTION TO BUY

Very nice 3_bdrm. home on
Greenwood. Fireplace, hard-
wood floors, large lot, de-
tached two car garage, Total
price $10,950,

NEW 3 BDRM. HOME

With fireplace, forced air
heat ducted to each room.
Large kitchen, garbage dis-
posal and attached two car
garage on large lot. Total
price $11,300-—$1950 down.

$595 DOWN

Buys modern 2 bdrm. home.
Nice hardwood floors, all im=
provements in and paid for.
Total price $9200.

$1000 DOWN

Buys good solid 3 bedroom
home with fireplace & rental
unit in rear that needs some
work to put in good shap!.
This is an unusual buy, one
we can't offer very often, All
improvements in & paid for.
Total price $10,500.

2 Bdrm., Kettler Knolls

Excellent 2 bdrm. home on
corner lot has large kitchen
& many extras. Very popular
exterior, Fenced. $2000 down,
balance like rent. Total price
$10,500.

2 BDRM. & DEN
G. |. RESALE

Lovely, large, 1270 sq. ft. 2
bdrm, & den with 2 fireplaces
and- attached 2 car garage.
pl

large kitchen, service porch,

Features center hall

large bath, all modern fea-
tures. Garbage disposal. To-
tal price $13,500. Only $2900
down,

Now building new duplex on
Cota; 6 new 3 bdrm. homes
on El Dorado. 1% baths, .

HOWARD PERCEY'S OFFICE

THERESA RUSSELL and FRED HANSEN, Associates
2224 TORRANCE BLVD.

Phone Torrance 983

2-BDRM. REDWOOD HOME
-2 years old, Fireplace, car-
port. On corner lot. Block
from Lomita postoffice. Ask-|
ing $9000 with $3500 down. ‘
Anxious to sell.

Bowker Realty

1737 Pacific Coast Hiway
LOMITA

Phone Lomita 3050
Eves, Bob Bowker
Lomita 2180-W

Near

PALM SPRINGS
15 Hour Drive

10 Percent Down with
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

Home Loan Realty

and Crenshaw

Phone Torrance 3434

REMODEL YOUR HOME
ON LOW
MONTHLY PAYMENTS

Here is your chance to have
just what you want in:
ANOTHER BEDROOM

A DEN
A DOUBLE GARAGE

We Also Build on Your Lot

SOUTH BAY
CONSTRUCTION CO.
Phone Frank Diederichs

FRontier 4-8655

Bill Petersen—Torrance 3097

2 HOMES

ON 50x 1756 FT. LOT
Close to Lomita. One 2 bdrm,
Another nice small home. 2i
garages, sidewalks and curbs.
Nice home and income or for
2 families. Total price only
$6950 with $3500 down, bal-
ance $35 per month. See

JIM DECKER

Oxclusive Agent
Phone Lomita 3142

O S SIS ST RO
® INCOME PROPERTY 54
FOR SALE

You Business Minded
Mountain Lovers

See This At Our Expense
Established Crestline lumber)
yard, hardware, paints, all
building supplies. Price in-
cludes real estate, trucks &
full equipment. Grossed over
$43,000 last year, Terrific
potential in process of ex-
pansion. Further informa-
tion to principals by appoint+
ment only.

WEBACK REAL ESTATE

2093 Torrance Blvd,

Torrance 2580

SEE 2-BDRM. STUCCO at 3428 W,
186th St. Cholce corner lot, near
schools, $850 dn. Full Pr. $6,700,

® REAL ESTATE 58
EXCHANGES

10 ACRES on Highway 9% near
Qrants Pass, Ore. Wide frontage.
Creek through property, Land
tillable and level 2-story home
wi modern facllities A trade (s
possible Lomita 3128-W,

® LOTS FOR SALE 60

(Business & Residential)

LOT IN CRESTLINE

Beautiful valley of enchant-
ment, secluded, pine covered.
Approx. 65x 75 feet, Full
price $550. Will submit your
terms.

WEBACK REAL ESTAT®
2008 Torrance Blvd.
Phone Torrance 2580

LEVEL BUILDING LOT-—60x100" be-
tween224th & 225th on Halldale,
Phone Torr. 1750-W

® FURNISHED APTS. 70

FOR RENT

FURNISHED Apt,
bath. Adults only.
1954% W. Carson.

2 rms. with priv.
Utilities paid.

$35. -~ Some old furniture; 3 rooms
adults, no drinkers, free rent as
maintenance & manager if suitable”
802 E, Sartori after 6 pm. eor

owner, Thornwall 6220, 153 W, Tist,
Los Angeles 3, Calif.
3-BDRM HOME, furn. See to ap-

preciate. Located 22907 8. Meyler,
®Torrance. Phone Menlo 9-2618 after
5 p.m.

® UNFURNISHED 2

APTS. FOR RENT

FOR RENT--Front apartment n{vve‘
lex < 1 bdrm, newly decorated.
‘hermostat controlled heat,

1623 W, 203rd
See between 4:30 « 530 p.m. dally.
1:-BDRM APT.--partly furnished with

gar, Adults, Tor T8M,
819 Amapola Avenue

decorated.
1 infant
Torrance.

1-BDRM APT Newly
Gar. Vented wall heater,

ok. 1508 W, 208rd st.,

‘BDRM  APT--1% blocks
Supply, 1 child ok £57.50
Menlo 45795

Nat'l
mo,

1

Phone Torrance 2580

USED BUNK SET $60. 1‘:17\';‘
Burniture, Ph, 229 é




